
City of Chicago

Department of Procurement Services

PRE-PROPOSAL CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER

Project Name: RFP for Brokerage of a Bicycle Sharing System Advertising, Sponsorship, Contract Negotiator: Jacoby Radford
and Partnership for the City of Chicago

Specification No.: 102885

Conference Date: December12, 2011

Time: 2:00 p.m.

Conference Location: Department of Finance, 30 N. LaSalle St, Chicago, Illinois, 60602
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Company Name Attendee Name Company Address
Telephone

Number
Fax

Number
Email

Bike and Roll Jeremy Rothschild 773-230-4422 773-525-2226 jeremy@bikeandroll.com

Van Wagner Chicago,
LLC

Walid Abu-Ghazaleh 560 W. Jackson Blvd., Ste 200
Chicago, IL 60661

312-648-0000 312-648-0004 walid@vanwagner.com

Van Wagner Chicago,
LLC

Edward Jacobs 800 Third Avenue
New York, NY 10022

212-699-8400 212-986-0927 ejacobs@vanwagner.com

Outselling, Inc. Jodi Schultz 333 N. Michigan Ave, Ste. 404
Chicago, IL 60601

312-526-3565 312-422-0096 jodi@outsellinginc.com

Outselling, Inc. Bob Wolfe 333 N. Michigan Ave, Ste. 404
Chicago, IL 60601

312-422-0092 312-422-0096 bob@outsellinginc.com

Sun Phocus
Technologies

Louise Pauly 312-988-9438 lpauly@sunphocus.com

French Embassy Trade
Office

Georges Ucko 205 N. Michigan Ave, Ste. 3730
Chicago, IL 60601

312-327-5247 312-327-5251 georges.ucko@ubifrance.fr

French Embassy Trade
Office

Rachel Kurowski 205 N. Michigan Ave, Ste. 3730
Chicago, IL 60601

312-327-5271 312-327-5251 rachel.kurowski@ubifrance.fr

City of Chicago Scott Kubly Chicago Department of
Transportation

scott.kubly@cityofchicago.org

City of Chicago Colleen Stone Department of Finance colleen.stone@cityofchicago.org

City of Chicago Jacoby Radford Department of Procurement
Services

jacoby.radford@cityofchicago.org


